01
UL1598 (File number: E481307)
DLC 5.1
Ingress protection: IP20
Standard Materials:
Housing: SPCC cold rolled plate
Lampshade: PC
Strip Series

2 3 4
4
Ordering Guide:
COMPANY INTERNAL MARKING
TUNABLE WATTAGE
ZY-ST8FT60/48/36 3500K/4000K/5000K
PRODUCT CATEGORY 3 PRODUCT LENGTH
8FT=2.4meters
Photometry:
Beam angle: 120°
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
300
600
900
1200
maintenance, and replacement.
Strip light
60/48/36 = Tunable wattage: 60W/48W/36W
5
5 TUNABLE CCT
Tunable CCT: 3500K/4000K/5000K
Emergency battery optional.8
(customer orders the emergency backup battery option by
noting the requirement on the order.)
02
LED Strip Light
Model ZY-ST8FT60/48/36 3500K/4000K/5000K
36W / 48W / 60WTunnable wattage
Operating Voltage
Lumens
CRI
Tunnable CCT
Efficiency
Specifications:
100-277 / 100-347 VAC
150 lm/W
5400 / 7200 / 9000 lm
80
Matte white
Power Factor > 0.9
LED Chip
Beam Angle
2835
120°
Fixture Color
IP20Ingress Protection
Lifespan
Warranty
50,000 hours
5 years
3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Dimensions:
3